

DIRTY

Dirty Kettle Style Potato Chips Mesquite BBQ 2 oz.

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size 1 bag (56.7g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories 290	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 2g	11%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 470mg	21%
Total Carbohydrate 32g	12%
Dietary Fiber 2g	8%
Total Sugars 3g	
Includes 2g Added Sugars	4%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0.2mcg	2%
Calcium 10mg	2%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 690mg	15%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

MESQUITE BBQ

INGREDIENTS: POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: PEANUT OIL, CORN OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, CANOLA OIL, SAFFLOWER OIL AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL), NATURAL MILLED SUGAR CANE, SALT, DEXTROSE, TOMATO POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORS (INCLUDING DRIED YEAST), ONION POWDER, SPICES, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR, AUTOLYZED YEAST EXTRACT, PAPRIKA (FOR COLOR), GARLIC POWDER, CITRIC ACID, EXTRACTIVE OF PAPRIKA (COLOR).
GLUTEN FREE



Scan here for more food information.

SKINS-ON, KETTLE COOKED

Pulled fresh from the earth, our potatoes are sliced with skins on and slowly kettle cooked in a peanut oil blend for flavor that gives "Dirty" its name.

BOLD FLAVOR

These perfectly spiced kettle-cooked potato chips pack a fantastically raw crunch. Our Mesquite BBQ chips are seasoned to pair with your favorite dip and a sandwich to give those taste buds unforgettable flavor.

PERFECT PARTY FAVOR

These individual bags are the perfect size for lunch, birthday party favor bags or give to wedding guests for late-night snacks. Leave them at work, in the car or pantry. They are easy to grab whenever and wherever you need a snack.



Artfully Crafted, Partially Peeled, Thick Cut Kettle Style For The Perfect Crunch!

NET WT 2 OZ (56.7g)

DIRTY

Dirty Kettle Style Potato Chips Sea Salted 2 oz.

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size 1 bag (56.7g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories 300	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 18g	23%
Saturated Fat 2.5g	13%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 170mg	7%
Total Carbohydrate 32g	12%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 11mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 709mg	15%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

SEA SALTED

INGREDIENTS: POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: PEANUT OIL, CORN OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, CANOLA OIL, SAFFLOWER OIL AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL), SEA SALT.
GLUTEN FREE



Scan here for more food information.

SKINS-ON, KETTLE COOKED

Pulled fresh from the earth, our potatoes are sliced with skins on and slowly kettle cooked in a peanut oil blend for flavor that gives "Dirty" its name.

BOLD FLAVOR

These perfectly salted kettle-cooked potato chips pack a fantastically raw crunch. Our delicious Sea Salt chips are seasoned to pair with your favorite dip and a sandwich to give those taste buds unforgettable flavor.

PERFECT PARTY FAVOR

These individual bags are the perfect size for lunch, birthday party favor bags or give to wedding guests for late-night snacks. Leave them at work, in the car or pantry. They are easy to grab whenever and wherever you need a snack.



Artfully Crafted, Partially Peeled, Thick Cut Kettle Style For The Perfect Crunch!

NET WT 2 OZ (56.7g)

DIRTY

Dirty Kettle Style Potato Chips Funky Fusion 2 oz.

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size 1 bag (56.7g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories 290	
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 340mg	15%
Total Carbohydrate 33g	12%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 4g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars	6%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 11mg	0%
Iron 1mg	6%
Potassium 646mg	15%

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

FUNKY FUSION

INGREDIENTS: POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: PEANUT OIL, CORN OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, CANOLA OIL, SAFFLOWER OIL AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL), SUGAR, VINEGAR POWDER (MALTODEXTRIN, DISTILLED VINEGAR, MODIFIED CORN STARCH), SALT, ONION POWDER, MALIC ACID (ARTIFICIAL FLAVOR), DEXTROSE, GARLIC POWDER, CITRIC ACID, PAPRIKA AND TURMERIC EXTRACT (COLOR), PAPRIKA, SPICE, NATURAL SMOKE FLAVOR.
GLUTEN FREE



Scan here for more food information.

SKINS-ON, KETTLE COOKED

Pulled fresh from the earth, our potatoes are sliced with skins on and slowly kettle cooked in a peanut oil blend for flavor that gives "Dirty" its name.

BOLD FLAVOR

These perfectly funky kettle-cooked potato chips pack a fantastically raw crunch. Our funky fusion chips are seasoned to pair with your favorite dip and a sandwich to give those taste buds unforgettable flavor.

PERFECT PARTY FAVOR

These individual bags are the perfect size for lunch, birthday party favor bags or give to wedding guests for late-night snacks. Leave them at work, in the car or pantry. They are easy to grab whenever and wherever you need a snack.



Artfully Crafted, Partially Peeled, Thick Cut Kettle Style For The Perfect Crunch!

NET WT 2 OZ (56.7g)

DIRTY

Dirty Kettle Style Potato Chips Jalapeno Heat 2 oz.

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size 1 bag (56.7g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	290
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 690mg	29%
Total Carbohydrate 32g	12%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 2g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	
Calcium 12mg 0%	
Iron 1mg 6%	
Potassium 684mg 15%	

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: PEANUT OIL, CORN OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, CANOLA OIL, SAFFLOWER OIL AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL), SALT, DEXTROSE, POTATO STARCH, JALAPEÑO PEPPER POWDER, NATURAL FLAVORS, DEHYDRATED ONION, CORN STARCH, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, CITRIC ACID, EXTRACTIVE OF PAPRIKA, SPICE EXTRACTIVE.
GLUTEN FREE
Ⓢ

JALAPENO HEAT



Scan here for more food information.

SKINS-ON, KETTLE COOKED

Pulled fresh from the earth, our potatoes are sliced with skins on and slowly kettle cooked in a peanut oil blend for flavor that gives "Dirty" its name.

BOLD FLAVOR

These perfectly spiced kettle-cooked potato chips pack a fantastically raw crunch. Our Jalapeno Heat chips are seasoned to pair with your favorite dip and a sandwich to give those taste buds unforgettable flavor.

PERFECT PARTY FAVOR

These individual bags are the perfect size for lunch, birthday party favor bags or give to wedding guests for late-night snacks. Leave them at work, in the car or pantry. They are easy to grab whenever and wherever you need a snack.



DIRTY

Dirty Kettle Style Potato Chips Salt & Vinegar 2 oz.

Nutrition Facts	
1 serving per container	
Serving size 1 bag (56.7g)	
Amount per serving	
Calories	290
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 2g	10%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 620mg	27%
Total Carbohydrate 31g	11%
Dietary Fiber 2g	7%
Total Sugars 1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars	2%
Protein 4g	
Vitamin D 0mcg 0%	
Calcium 11mg 0%	
Iron 1mg 6%	
Potassium 659mg 15%	

* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS: POTATOES, VEGETABLE OIL (CONTAINS ONE OR MORE OF THE FOLLOWING: PEANUT OIL, CORN OIL, COTTONSEED OIL, SUNFLOWER OIL, CANOLA OIL, SAFFLOWER OIL AND/OR SOYBEAN OIL), SALT, SODIUM DIACETATE, LACTOSE, VINEGAR POWDER (MALTODEXTRIN, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, VINEGAR), MALTODEXTRIN, CITRIC ACID, MALIC ACID, SODIUM CITRATE.
CONTAINS MILK
GLUTEN FREE
Ⓢ

SALT & VINEGAR



Scan here for more food information.

SKINS-ON, KETTLE COOKED

Pulled fresh from the earth, our potatoes are sliced with skins on and slowly kettle cooked in a peanut oil blend for flavor that gives "Dirty" its name.

BOLD FLAVOR

These perfectly tangy kettle-cooked potato chips pack a fantastically raw crunch. Our Salt & Vinegar chips are seasoned to pair with your favorite dip and a sandwich to give those taste buds unforgettable flavor.

PERFECT PARTY FAVOR

These individual bags are the perfect size for lunch, birthday party favor bags or give to wedding guests for late-night snacks. Leave them at work, in the car or pantry. They are easy to grab whenever and wherever you need a snack.





6.25 oz Stuffed Soft Pretzels filled with Jalapeno-Cheese - 24 ct

MANUFACTURER'S PRODUCT CODE: **7167**

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 1/3 pretzel (59g)(59g)
Serving Per Container

Amount Per Serving	
Calories 140	Calories from Fat 30
% Daily Value*	
Total Fat 3.5g	5%
Saturated Fat 1.5g	8%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 10mg	3%
Sodium 410mg	17%
Total Carbohydrates 23g	8%
Dietary Fiber 1g	4%
Sugars 1g	
Protein 5g	
Vitamin A	2%
Vitamin C	0%
Calcium	6%
Iron	8%

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2000 calorie diet. Your daily value may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs.

	Calories	2200	2700
Total Fat	Less than	120g	180g
Saturated Fat	Less than	25g	65g
Cholesterol	Less than	50mg	70mg
Sodium	Less than	10mg	15mg
Potassium	Less than	0mg	0mg
Total Carbohydrate		200g	270g
Dietary		33g	76g

Ingredients:

UNBLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), PEPPER JACK CHEESE FILLING (CHEESE [CHEDDAR AND MONTEREY JACK CHEESES (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES)], WHEY, CANOLA OIL, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, JALAPENO PEPPERS [JALAPENO PEPPERS, SALT, VINEGAR], SKIM MILK, SALT, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM ALGINATE, SORBIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE]), WATER, JALAPENO PEPPERS (JALAPENO PEPPERS, ACETIC ACID, SALT, SODIUM BENZOATE), SHREDDED CHEESE TOPPING (MONTEREY JACK AND AMERICAN CHEESE [CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES] CREAM, ENZYME MODIFIED PARMESAN CHEESE FLAVOR, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, SALT, SORBIC ACID [PRESERVATIVE], CELLULOSE [TO PREVENT CAKING]), YEAST, CORN SYRUP, YEAST FOOD (SODIUM CHLORIDE, WHEAT FLOUR, CALCIUM SULFATE, AMMONIUM CHLORIDE), BICARBONATES AND CARBONATES OF SODA.

Allergen Information:

Contains: Milk, Wheat

Kosher Type:

N/A

Child Nutrition Statement:

Product Specifications:

UPC	SCC/GTIN	Case	Pack
073321071677	10073321071674	1	24

Case Dimensions					
Case Length	Case Width	Case Height	Case Cube	Net Weight (Lbs)	Gross Weight (Lbs)
16.375	12.9375	7.125	0.87	9.375	10.0806





Ingredients

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Yucca and Quillaia Extracts, Artificial Flavors, Sodium Benzoate (preservative) and FD&C Blue #1.

Nutritional Profile

Serving Size 12 fl oz
Calories 95
Sodium 15 mg
Total Carbohydrates 24 g
Total Sugars 24 g
Added Sugar 24 g
Protein 0 g
Potassium 5 mg
Vitamin D 0 mg
Calcium 0 mg
Iron 0 mg

Allergen

This product is free from allergens as defined by the FDA.

Gluten

This product is gluten free.



Ingredients

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Yucca and Quillaja Extracts, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives) FD&C Red #40, and Caramel Color.

Nutritional Profile

Serving Size 12 fl oz
Calories 95
Sodium 5 mg
Total Carbohydrates 24 g
Total Sugars 24 g
Added Sugar 24 g
Protein 0 g
Potassium 5 mg
Vitamin D 0 mg
Calcium 0 mg
Iron 0 mg

Allergen

This product is free from allergens as defined by the FDA.

Gluten

This product is gluten free.



Ingredients

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Yucca and Quillaja Extracts, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives), FD&C Red #3, and FD&C Red #40.

Nutritional Profile

Serving Size 12 fl oz

Calories 95

Sodium 5 mg

Total Carbohydrates 24 g

Total Sugars 24 g

Added Sugar 24 g

Protein 0 g

Potassium 5 mg

Vitamin D 0 mg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Allergen

This product is free from allergens as defined by the FDA.

Gluten

This product is gluten free.



INGREDIENTS:

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Yucca and Quillaja Extracts, Sodium Citrate, Natural Flavor, Gum Arabic, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives), Brominated Vegetable Oil-Refined, and FD&C Yellow #5.

NUTRITIONAL PROFILE:

*Per 12 fl oz Frozen Expanded Product (6 fl oz diluted product):

CALORIES: 95

SODIUM: 5 mg

TOTAL CARBOHYDRATES: 24 g

Total Sugars: 24 g

Added Sugar: 24 g

PROTEIN: 0 g

Potassium: 5 mg

Vitamin D: 0 mg

Calcium: 0 mg

Iron: 0 mg

Created using ESHA Research Genesis R&D Software

*Based on 13 brix diluted product and 100% expansion

ALLERGEN:

This product is free from allergens as defined by the FDA.

GLUTEN:

This product is gluten free.



Ingredients

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric acid, Yucca and Quillaia Extracts, Natural and Artificial Flavors, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Sodium Benzoate (preservative), Corn Starch-Modified, Ester Gum, Brominated Soybean Oil (refined), FD&C Red #40 and FD&C Yellow #5.

Nutritional Profile

Serving Size 12 fl oz
Calories 95
Sodium 15 mg
Total Carbohydrates 24 g
Total Sugars 24 g
Added Sugar 0 g
Protein 0 g
Potassium 0 mg
Vitamin D 0 mg
Calcium 0 mg
Iron 0 mg

Allergen

This product is free from allergens as defined by the FDA.

Gluten

This product is gluten free.



Ingredients

High Fructose Corn Syrup, Water, Citric Acid, Artificial Flavors, Yucca and Quillaja Extract, Lemon Juice Concentrate, Sodium Benzoate and Potassium Sorbate (preservatives), Food Starch-Modified, Ester Gum, Brominated Soybean Oil (refined), FD&C Red #40 and FD&C Yellow #5.

Nutritional Profile

Serving Size 12 fl oz

Calories 95

Sodium 5 mg

Carbohydrates 24 g

Total Sugars 24 g

Added Sugar 0 g

Protein 0 g

Potassium 5 mg

Vitamin D 0 mg

Calcium 0 mg

Iron 0 mg

Allergen

This product is free from allergens as defined by the FDA.

Gluten

This product is gluten free.



What is an Original Pizza Log?! It's a gourmet quality pizza egg roll.

Only the best ingredients will do for Original Pizza Logs®! We only use whole milk mozzarella cheese, nothing imitated, no fillers. We insist on the highest-grade quality pepperoni and use the best meatless spaghetti sauce. Finally, the product is wrapped in an authentic crispy wrapper.

INGREDIENTS

- **Dough:** Enriched wheat flour (contains: wheat flour, niacin, iron, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), water, liquid whole egg and/or liquid egg white, corn starch and/or modified corn starch, salt, vinegar, sodium propionate, sodium stearoyl lactylate, potassium sorbate. (Sodium Propionate and Potassium Sorbate added to retard spoilage of dough)
- **Cheese:** Mozzarella low moisture whole milk (Pasteurized milk, cheese culture, salt and enzymes)
- **Sauce:** Tomato concentrate (water, tomato paste), salt, sugar, canola oil, dried onion, spices, dried garlic, citric acid, dehydrated parsley, natural flavor
- **Pepperoni:** Pork, salt, contains 2% or less beef, dextrose, flavorings, lactic acid starter culture, oleoresin of paprika, sodium nitrite, spices, vitamin C (Sodium Ascorbate), BHA, BHT, citric acid

ALLERGENS: EGG, WHEAT, MILK



2388 Pretzel Nuggets

919

Pretzel Bites with salt pack.

Frozen Unit Weight 0.5 oz. | 14 g

Baking Format: Thaw & Serve

GTIN
 Shelf Life (frozen) 12 months
 Case Pack 15.0 lbs. (1 bag in box)
 Net Case Weight 15.6 lbs. | 7.1 kg
 Gross Case Weight 16.5 lbs. | 7.5 kg
 Case Dimensions (in.) LxWxH: 23.13 x 16 x 8.5
 Case Cube 1.8
 Ti x Hi 5 x 9 45 cs. per pallet

Nutrition Facts	
15 lbs servings per container	
Serving size	5 bites (70g)
Amount per serving	
Calories	210
	% Daily Value *
Total Fat 4g	8%
Saturated Fat 0.5g	3%
Trans Fat 0g	
Cholesterol 0mg	0%
Sodium 370mg	10%
Total Carbohydrate 34g	12%
Dietary Fiber 1g	5%
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes 0g Added Sugars	0%
Protein 6g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 10mg	0%
Iron 2.1mg	10%
Potassium 60mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	
Calories per gram: Fat 9 Carbohydrate 4 Protein 4	



*Nutrition Facts are calculated without salt topping.

INGREDIENTS:

Wheat Flour, Water, Soybean Oil, Salt, Yeast.

Contains:

Wheat

HANDLING INSTRUCTIONS

Store at 0°F (-18°C) or below.

Thaw and serve or spritz with water, sprinkle with salt, and warm at 200°F for one minute.

Country of Origin:

USA

Last Revision Date: 03/11/20